	序号
	车牌号
	购置
年限
	车辆类型
	车辆型号
	车架号
	发动机号
	保险有效期
	备注

	1
	皖MA5428
	2017.09
	小客
	传祺
	1251204
	279668
	2021.9.19
	

	2
	皖MN5221
	2017.09
	小客
	传祺
	96820
	943477
	2021.9.19
	

	3
	皖MA9366
	2012.02
	小客
	江淮
	400057
	3001865
	2021.5.29
	

	4
	皖MFK282
	2021.1
	小客
	长安
	135955
	277581
	2021.12.21
	

	5
	皖M95696
	2009.05
	小客
	扬子
	201090
	00161
	2021.5.29
	

	6
	皖M17837
	2008.03
	小客
	尼桑
	003233
	848116
	2021.7.18
	

	7
	皖M96637
	2009.08
	小客
	尼桑
	021137
	983162
	2021.7.18
	

	8
	皖M96433
	2009.07
	小客
	尼桑
	021505
	983809
	2021.7.18
	

	9
	皖M00839
	2020.12
	小客
	大众
	2214758
	686930
	2021.12.8
	

	10
	皖MZ3329
	2017.06
	小客
	江铃
	21749
	015572
	2021.8.11
	

	11
	皖M18808
	2006.04
	小客
	别克
	002131
	60406036
	2022.3.1
	

	12
	皖MA8766
	2012.02
	小客
	江淮
	400018
	3001859
	2022.3.16
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